

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.

Present : Srimayi Kundu,
Addl. Sessions Judge,(FTC), Kalna,in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Misc Appeal 08 of 2025

Order No.5204 dated- 07-08-2025....

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present and files postal tag report.
Let it be kept in the record. S/R of O.P. No.1 is received after service.
No S/R of O.P. No.2 has yet been received.
The Regular P.O. is on leave.
Ld. A.D.J. Kalna in charge.
To 18.09.25 for S/R of O.P. No.2 and appearance.

Dictated by

A.S.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna (i/c)

A.S.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna(i/c)